
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION COST
(Php)

QUANTITY TOTAL

TOTAL Php = TOTAL AMOUNT DUE Php =

 SALES AID ORDER FORM

PH_DEC 2022RELIV DISTRIBUTORS HAVE PERMISSION TO DUPLICATE THIS DOCUMENT.

Product Catalog - single
Product Catalog - pack of 10
Product Flyer (pack of 20)
Single Product Flyer (pack of 20)
Innergize Flyer
FibRestore Flyer
Arthaffect Flyer
ReversAge Flyer

AS2272S
AS2272
PH5002
PH5003

30
280
50

100

Eco Bag

Plastic Bag (small) - pack of 100
Plastic Bag (big) - pack of 100
Paper Bag (small) - pack of 10
Paper Bag (big) - pack of 10

Shaker Cup - single
Shaker Cup - pack of 5
Shaker Cup - pack of 10

Reliv USB Flash Drive
Powered by Reliv Shirt

PH4906

PH4644
PH4645
PH4719
PH4720

PH4575
PH4571
PH4572

PH4723
PH5012

150

400
500
140
200

50
245
480

230
250

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION COST
(Php)

QUANTITY TOTAL

Cash

Bank Deposit:

PAYMENT:

G-Cash Maya
Credit Card Issuing Bank:

(Please Viber / email the bank deposit slip)

Banco de Oro: Karrivin Plaza Branch
Reliv Philippines, Inc.
Current Acct. No.: 0054-0802-0441

CREDIT CARD NUMBER EXPIRATION DATE:

FULL NAME ON CREDIT CARD SIGNATURE EXACTLY 
AS IT APPEARS ON CARD

X

Easy Ways to Order:

1.  Log-in online:  reliv.com.ph/shop
      Simply contact Reliv for your
      RCN and password
2.  Email:  ordersph@relivinc.com
3.  Viber/Text:  0932-8926924
4.  Call:  (+632)  8812-6889  

Reliv Philippines, Inc.
G/F Unit 1, DPC Place Building,
2322 Don Chino Roces Avenue.
Makati City 1231
reliv.com.ph

Today’s Date:

Name:

RCN / ID No.:

Phone:

PURCHASED BY SHIP TO

Name:

Address:

Phone:

Delivery Instructions:
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