SALES AID ORDER FORM



Easy Ways to Order:

- Log-in online: reliv.com.ph/shop Simply contact Reliv for your RCN and password
- 2. Email: ordersph@relivinc.com
- 3. Viber/Text: 0932-8926924
- 4. Call: (+632) 8812-6889

Reliv Philippines, Inc. G/F Unit 1, DPC Place Building, 2322 Don Chino Roces Avenue. Makati City 1231 reliv.com.ph

PURCHASED BY	SHIP TO
Today's Date:	Name:
Name:	Address:
RCN / ID No.:	
Profit Level:	Phone: Delivery Instructions:
Phone:	

ITEM CODE	DESCRIPTION	COST (Php)	QUANTITY	TOTAL	ITEM CODE	DESCRIPTION	COST (Php)	QUANTITY	TOTAL
AS2272S	Product Catalog - single	30			PH4906	Eco Bag	150		
AS2272	Product Catalog - pack of 10	280							
PH5002	Product Flyer (pack of 20)	50			PH4644	Plastic Bag (small) - pack of 100	400		
PH5003	Single Product Flyer (pack of 20)	100			PH4645	Plastic Bag (big) - pack of 100	500		
	Innergize Flyer				PH4719	Paper Bag (small) - pack of 10	140		
	FibRestore Flyer				PH4720	Paper Bag (big) - pack of 10	200		
	Arthaffect Flyer								
	ReversAge Flyer				PH4575	Shaker Cup - single	50		
					PH4571	Shaker Cup - pack of 5	245		
					PH4572	Shaker Cup - pack of 10	480		
					PH4723	Reliv USB Flash Drive	230		
					PH5012	Powered by Reliv Shirt	250		
		_							
							_		

TOTAL Php = TOTAL AMOUNT DUE Php =

PAYMENT:				
□ Cash □ Bank Deposit: (Please Viber / email the bank deposit slip) ▶ Banco de Oro: Karrivin Plaza Branch Reliv Philippines, Inc. Current Acct. No.: 0054-0802-0441	G-Cash Reliv Philippines Inc	Maya	Credit Card Issuing Bank: CREDIT CARD NUMBER FULL NAME ON CREDIT CARD	EXPIRATION DATE: SIGNATURE EXACTLY AS IT APPEARS ON CARD